No Phase

NNNNNNNN

Date match
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023

Billard
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 1

Licence J1
140121H
107933H
0208517
122848Y
140121H
020501N
122848Y
020501N

Joueur 1

POTIER LAURENT
VALADE FREDERIC
MICHEL BERNARD
VASSEUR YANNICK
POTIER LAURENT
OLIVEIRA JOSE
VASSEUR YANNICK
OLIVEIRA JOSE

Pts J1

60
35
60
60
60
42
60
60

RepJ1

14
27
27
27
31
20
16
21

SerJ1

13

14

10

22
10

Pts MatchJ1 Moy J1

NNONNNON

4,28
1,29
2,22
2,22
1,93

21
3,75
2,85

Licence J2
102510S
0206978
145382Q
107933H
0208517
1025105
0206978
145382Q

Joueur 2 Pts J2
POILLY SERGE

HENWOOD PHILIPPE

HEUDE LUDOVIC

VALADE FREDERIC

MICHEL BERNARD

POILLY SERGE

HENWOOD PHILIPPE

HEUDE LUDOVIC

52
60
43
46
37
60
32
37

Rep J2

14
27
27
27
31
20
16
21

Ser J2

11
12

11
11
10
10

Pts Match J2 Moy J2
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NOMBD
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Mode de jeu
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande
1Bande
1 Bande



